
DANIEL ASHIAGBOR

CONTACT

tarzanabdul4@gmail.com
0530 842314
EG-273-1712, Nsumia.

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Date of
Birth

: 20/07/1986

Marital
Status

: Single

Nationality : Ghanaian

Religion : Muslim

Passport : A0058367

Gender : Male

Driving
Licence

: AD

Place : Doboro, Nsawam

Heading : APPLICATION AS A
HEAVY BUS DRIVER

LANGUAGES

English, Ga, hausa and twi

2006 -
2014

2014 -
2021

2021 -
2023

2003

2010

OBJECTIVE

To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow
professionally where i can utilise my skills and knowledge appropriately.

EXPERIENCE

Commercial driver
Timber market commercial bus station, Accra New
Town.
I worked as a commercial bus driver 

Heavy bus driver
Mowasalat, karwa Qatar.
I worked as a school bus driver in Qatar. 

Heavy bus driver
Aayan Leasing Co.
I worked as a heavy bus driver in Aayan Leasing Co.
Qatar 

EDUCATION

Certificate
Unity junior high school
25

Defensive driving course
National Vocational Training Institute
Vocational

PERSONAL DETAILS

Very Energetic results oriented and organised 

Efficient and well behaved person 

Extremely hard working, self motivated able to work independently and under
pressure 

Keep excellent interpersonal relations with colleagues and ready to help
when needed (emergency)

DECLARATION

I do hereby declare that the above furnished details are true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief. 


