# **DANIEL ASHIAGBOR**



#### CONTACT

🕶 tarzanabdul4@gmail.com

0530 842314

○ EG-273-1712, Nsumia.

### PERSONAL INFORMATION

Date of

: 20/07/1986

Birth

Marital : Single

Status

Nationality: Ghanaian

Religion : Muslim

**Passport** : A0058367

Gender : Male

Driving

: AD Licence

Place : Doboro, Nsawam

Heading : APPLICATION AS A

**HEAVY BUS DRIVER** 

#### **LANGUAGES**

English, Ga, hausa and twi

#### **OBJECTIVE**

To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow professionally where i can utilise my skills and knowledge appropriately.

### **EXPERIENCE**

2006 - 2014	Commercial driver Timber market commercial bus station, Accra New Town. I worked as a commercial bus driver
2014 - 2021	<b>Heavy bus driver</b> Mowasalat, karwa Qatar. I worked as a school bus driver in Qatar.
2021 - 2023	Heavy bus driver Aayan Leasing Co. I worked as a heavy bus driver in Aayan Leasing Co. Qatar

### **EDUCATION**

2003	Certificate Unity junior high school 25
2010	<b>Defensive driving course</b> National Vocational Training Institute Vocational

## **PERSONAL DETAILS**

Very Energetic results oriented and organised

Efficient and well behaved person

Extremely hard working, self motivated able to work independently and under pressure

Keep excellent interpersonal relations with colleagues and ready to help when needed (emergency)

## **DECLARATION**

I do hereby declare that the above furnished details are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.